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Colby High School Boys Basketball

Today, 4:45/6:30/8 p.m. — C/JV/V vs. Healy
Monday, 7:30 p.m. — C vs. Burlington, Colo.
Friday, Jan. 17, 4:45/6:30/8 p.m. — C/JV/V at Scott City
Thursday, Jan. 23, 3 p.m.  — Orange & Black Classic
Friday, Jan. 24, 3 p.m.— Orange & Black Classic
Saturday, Jan. 25, noon — Orange & Black Classic
Friday, Jan. 31, 4:45/6:30/8 p.m.  — C/JV/V at Norton
Monday, Feb. 3, 6/7:30 p.m. — JV tournament
Tuesday, Feb. 4, 4:45/6:30/8 p.m. — C/JV/V at Ulysses
Thursday, Feb. 6, 6/7:30 p.m. — JV tournament
Friday, Feb. 7, 4:45/6:30/8 p.m. — C/JV/V vs. Hugoton
Thursday, Feb. 13, 4:30/6/8/ p.m. — C/JV/V vs. Dodge City
Friday, Feb. 14, 4:45/6:30/8 p.m. — C/JV/V at Holcomb
Tuesday, Feb. 18, 4:45/6:30/8 p.m. — C/JV/V vs. Goodland
Friday, Feb. 21, 4:45/6:30/8 p.m. — C/JV/V vs. Scott City

Tuesday, Feb. 25, 4:30/6:15/8 p.m. — C/JV/V at Hays TMP
Monday, March 3-Saturday, March 8, TBA — at Substate (varsity only)
Wednesday, March 12-Saturday, March 15, TBA — at State in Salina (varsity)

Varsity, Junior Varsity and C-Team Schedules

Good luck to the 
COLBY EAGLES!

Come see us for all your needs!
•  Tires & Tire Alignments         •  Balancing •  Shock & Struts
•  Brakes                                   •  Oil & Lube •  Tune-ups                       

1170 S. Co. Club Dr. 
785-462-2100

Representing many companies 
to provide all your insurance needs

Dennis R. Tubbs/Agent

Go Eagles! 
Have a great season

 For great coverage and customer service contact me!

Formerly

Fotogirl Photography
Team members are not necessarily listed as pictured. Brandon Johnson, Mark Faber, Rex Branum, Keegan Lopez, Jonah Thompson, Alex Vap, Brooks Curry, Michael Vacik, 
Donte’ Whitfi eld, Luke Cox, Connor Schwanke, Cameron Brown, Adam Giersch, Alex Zimmerman, Leighton Rinehart, Shawn Mick, Heath Haverfi eld, coach Kevin Brown, 
assistant coach Kristi Epp, Chandler Comfort, Aaron Faber, Tyler Oren, Ashton Russ, Caleb Mazanec, Connor Mountford, Josh Brown, Dylan Dumler, Ezequiel Baca, Austin 
Russ, Chase Eggert, Tanner Lee and assistant coach Chris Williams.


